Earnings (INR) (INR) (INR) Deductions (INR) (INR)

NSA
Consultancy Fee

29,167.00

2,200.00
28,125.00

6,800.00
75,169.00

Income Tax 3,033.00 8,198.00

Total Earnings: 29,167.00 30,325.00 81,969.00 Total Deductions: 3,033.00 8,198.00

Net Payable: 27,292.00 ( Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Two Only )

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Aahel Mandal